
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 5206 TIAGO ANDERSON HENRIQUE DE 

OLIVEIRA
M 34 M3039 - 00:17:02

2 5016 VICENTE ANTONIO M 37 M3039 - 00:17:48
3 5133 MAGDIEL M 18 M1419 - 00:18:23
4 5216 VICTOR LEME FERREIRA M 22 M2029 1 00:19:36
5 5101 JHONATAN EMANUEL G.NUCCI M 24 M2029 2 00:20:06
6 5115 GEBSON SILVA M 44 M4049 1 00:20:42
7 5126 LUAN MANENTE JULIAO M 22 M2029 3 00:20:55
8 5107 JOSE LUCIANO DA PAZ JUNIOR M 22 M2029 4 00:20:57
9 5212 VALMIR RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA M 51 M5059 1 00:21:26

10 5181 ROGERIO DA SILVA MORAES M 50 M5059 2 00:22:05
11 5076 GABRIEL RODRIGUES M 37 M3039 1 00:22:10
12 5035 CARLOS EDUARDO PINHEIRO M 43 M4049 2 00:22:17
13 5202 THIAGO AUGUSTO GUIRADO MACHADO M 47 M4049 3 00:22:21
14 5226 LEVI ARATO LOPES M 14 M1419 1 00:22:33
15 5136 MARCELO MATARAZZO M 56 M5059 3 00:22:43
16 5092 HENRIQUE STUART LAMARCA M 60 M6099 1 00:23:26
17 5176 RENAN DE MEDEIROS BALDUINO 

COLLACA 
M 25 M2029 5 00:23:33

18 5068 FELIPE OSWALDO BIANCHI M 39 M3039 2 00:23:33
19 5106 JOSE FRANCISCO FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 

PASSARINHO 
M 34 M3039 3 00:23:35

20 5002 ALCIDES FELICIANO FILHP M 54 M5059 4 00:23:36
21 5127 CARLOS ROGER VICTORIANO M 34 M3039 4 00:23:54
22 5045 CLEITON MARCOS RODRIGUES 

GONCALVES 
M 42 M4049 4 00:23:56

23 5114 JURACI MANOEL FERREIRA AMARAL M 31 M3039 5 00:24:01
24 5091 HELIO BERNARDO DE ANDRADE M 60 M6099 2 00:24:17
25 5225 WILIAN ROBSON TADEU M 38 M3039 6 00:24:36
26 5128 LUCAS CAMARGO DA SILVA M 32 M3039 7 00:24:42
27 5027 BONIFACIO DA COSTA CAMPOS M 64 M6099 3 00:24:45
28 5051 DENIS CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA M 34 M3039 8 00:24:50
29 5130 LUCIANO LORENA DE LIMA M 60 M6099 4 00:24:57
30 5015 ANDRE LIMA LACERDA M 38 M3039 9 00:25:09
31 5021 ANIBA DE LIMA NETO M 39 M3039 10 00:25:35
32 5186 SANDREYMAR APARECIDO TALBERG 

SCHIMIDT 
M 58 M5059 5 00:25:46

33 5004 ALEXSANDRO GONCALVES DA SILVA M 43 M4049 5 00:25:58
34 5215 VICTOR FABIO REDIS LEME M 25 M2029 6 00:26:02
35 5055 EDSON VENTURA M 58 M5059 6 00:26:07
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36 5058 ELDER EDIVAL RODRIGUES M 49 M4049 6 00:26:08
37 5161 NIVALDO DA SILVA JUNIOR M 42 M4049 7 00:26:20
38 5043 CLAUDIO DANIEL PORTO GONCALVES M 26 M2029 7 00:26:51
39 5102 JIMY JOHN VINES M 26 M2029 8 00:27:05
40 5083 GIL VICENTE DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR M 49 M4049 8 00:27:21
41 5208 UZIEL SAMIR BARBOSA M 56 M5059 7 00:27:25
42 5134 MAICON ALISSON VICTOR ARAUJO M 33 M3039 11 00:27:44
43 5044 CLAUDIO VIEIRA DOMINGUES M 45 M4049 9 00:28:16
44 5103 JONAS LEITE RAMOS M 58 M5059 8 00:28:34
45 5204 THIAGO RODRIGUES DE QUADROS M 40 M4049 10 00:28:35
46 5220 WILSON RODRIGUES JUNIOR M 62 M6099 5 00:28:38
47 5203 THIAGO DE ALMEIDA SOARES M 38 M3039 12 00:29:06
48 5140 MARCOS VINICIUS DE BARROS OLIVEIRA M 31 M3039 13 00:29:11
49 5042 CLAUDIO CELSO DINIZ M 59 M5059 9 00:29:27
50 5230 HENZO GUILHERME ALVES M 15 M1419 2 00:29:30
51 5060 EMERSON NALESSO M 45 M4049 11 00:29:46
52 5150 MARIVALDO SOARES M 40 M4049 12 00:30:14
53 5036 CARLOS EDUARDO VIANA KORTZ M 47 M4049 13 00:30:16
54 5067 FABRICIO M 36 M3039 14 00:30:19
55 5213 VANDERLEI APARECIDO JULIAO M 57 M5059 10 00:30:23
56 5139 MARCOS JOSE DA SILVA M 47 M4049 14 00:30:25
57 5219 WILLIAM LIMA M 33 M3039 15 00:30:40
58 5057 EDUARDO DA SILVA KERNE M 46 M4049 15 00:31:06
59 5160 NILVAN CARDINOT FRAGOZO M 60 M6099 6 00:31:30
60 5180 RODRIGO MORELLI M 35 M3039 16 00:31:40
61 5159 NELSON DOS SANTOS M 59 M5059 11 00:31:40
62 5163 OBARBOSAA@GMAIL.COM M 58 M5059 12 00:31:42
63 5105 JOSE DONIZETI DE MORAIS M 56 M5059 13 00:32:57
64 5207 UBIRACY PRESTES DA SILVA M 60 M6099 7 00:33:12
65 5013 ANDERSON VENANCIO M 47 M4049 16 00:33:41
66 5129 LUCAS DONIZETE DE PROENCA 

ANTUNES
M 30 M3039 17 00:34:17

67 5054 EDER JOSE RIBAS PEREIRA PINTO M 62 M6099 8 00:34:41
68 5081 GERALDO DONISETI MASCHIETTO M 67 M6099 9 00:34:54
69 5096 JAYRTON SILVA CARVALHO M 44 M4049 17 00:34:55
70 5005 ALFREDO MENDES NETO M 56 M5059 14 00:35:01
71 5024 ARIC M 22 M2029 9 00:35:58
72 5064 EVANDRO JOSE MUSSOLIN M 56 M5059 15 00:36:07
73 5200 TERRY LEANDRO DE ARRUDA BEZERRA M 50 M5059 16 00:36:12
74 5097 JEFFERSON DA SILVA VERA M 31 M3039 18 00:36:14
75 5038 CELSO A DE ALMEIDA M 50 M5059 17 00:36:24
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76 5138 MARCIO ALEXANDRE LUIZ M 54 M5059 18 00:36:31
77 5023 ANTONIO FERNANDO LEONEL PICHI M 59 M5059 19 00:36:32
78 5014 ANDRE DA SILVA BISCAIA M 45 M4049 18 00:38:03
79 5071 FERNANDO ELIAS FRANCO  JOAO M 61 M6099 10 00:39:22
80 5123 LAZARO HUMBERTO DA SILVA M 50 M5059 20 00:41:01
81 5172 RAFAEL TADEU DA CRUZ M 39 M3039 19 00:41:22
82 5056 EDUARDO CAMARGO M 52 M5059 21 00:41:25
83 5104 JONATHA MACHADO DE PROENCA M 32 M3039 20 00:41:53
84 5025 ARTHUR BARREIRA LOMBARDEIRO 

JUNIOR 
M 42 M4049 19 00:42:41

85 5063 EUCLIDES ANTONIO MASCHIETTO M 72 M6099 11 00:44:22
86 5026 BENEDITO OLIVEIRA PROENCA M 72 M6099 12 00:46:16
87 5178 RICARDO MEDEIROS M 53 M5059 22 00:47:11
88 5108 JOSE VERONICE DOS REIS M 78 M6099 13 00:52:14
89 5148 MARIO TAKANORI KOCHI M 39 M3039 21 00:54:56
90 5135 MARCELO ALVES MARQUES M 59 M5059 23 01:08:19
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